Concursos Publicos da Prefeitura Municipal de

Santa Vitoria do Palmar

Relatorio de Candidatos Homologados
C.49/07 - Operador de Maquinas

Inscrigao
2921
1614
1874

668

133
3313
1457
3078
2465

701
2117
2390
3065
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1520

874
3029
1797
2059
2661

583

248
3124
2325

399
3245
1665
2394

Defic. Candidato

ALTEMIR HENDLER SCHWANCK
ANTONIO ELESBAO RODRIGUES NETO
AROLDO DA SILVA CABREIRA
CARLOS SERAFIM DE AVILA

CLODI XAVIER DA SILVA

DARCY PEREIRA DAS NEVES NETO
EDNARDO DE AVILA AMARILLA
EDU GLAUCIO POZZADA RIBEIRO
ENEDI DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
GUIOMAR CABRAL PIRES

HILTON PETER

JORGE LUIZ RODRIGUES DE LIMA
JOSE MARCIANO CORREA PEREIRA DE AVILA
JOSE RODRIGO DOS SANTOS LIMA
LEONEL DAMAZILDO MARTINS
LUCIANO ARRIADA QUADROS

LUIZ CARLOS PACHECO DE SOUZA
LUIZ LUCIMAR PIMENTEL FREITAS
MARCELO LUCEIRO SODRE
MARCIO ARAUJO CORREA

MARNEI DA SILVA DE SOUZA
OTAVIO MILTON SOLDATI CORREA
RAFAEL CANABARRO BACELO
ROGERIO PEREIRA GONCALVES
SAIMON FERNANDES

VILMAR SILVA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS RODRIGUES PEREIRA
VITOR HUGO WEBER BRAGA

Data: 20/11/2007

Identidade
4008530943
3005736041
01819820989
8015378378
6084355905
2021839549
9082642671
5008852625
5004763867
3010755092
7028909054
9012726676
6040714674
4076351941
03881682106
3006963668
5004120084
1014216939
6060289771
5040730474
7057550969
1046890305
03383764415
5046878723
6063752908
8002974221
5074375808
5024426636
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